The Internet Technical Architecture Conference (INnTAC)

Promoting technical discussions of New Zealand’s fibre future

What: A one-day conference to discuss issues related to the technical architecture and
technical policy of ultra-fast broadband and fibre networks.

When: Tuesday, |10th July 2012
Where: SkyCity Convention Centre, Auckland

Who should attend: Those involved in developing fibre policy, building the network, and
using the network to talk to one another about its technical underpinnings. This includes
people working for Local Fibre Companies, Chorus, Retail Service Providers,
Telecommunications firms, Content Providers, Technologists, and Government.

International keynote: Lev Gonick, the Chief Information Officer of Case Western
Reserve University in Cleveland, USA.

How much: $60, inclusive of GST and lunch /networking drinks.

Co-sponsors: Ministry of Economic Development; FX Networks

To register: Email rsvp@internetnz.net.nz. Places are limited so we suggest interested

people register at the earliest.
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http://www.case.edu/its/about/levgonick.html
http://www.med.govt.nz/
http://www.fx.net.nz/
mailto:rsvp@internetnz.net.nz?subject=inTAC%20registration

Draft Programme:

Time

8.30 am
9.00 am
9.10 am

9.50 am

10.50 am
11.00 am
12.15 pm

.00 pm

3.00 pm
3.30 pm
4.10 pm
5.15 pm
5.30 pm

Details

Registration, tea/coffee
Welcome, Introduction
Keynote by Lev Gonick
Session |: Technical Architecture

o Connectivity vs. Content
e UFB product specifications

Break

Session | continued
Lunch

Session 2: Technical Policy

e Keeping local traffic local - peering and
interconnect
e Domestic and international IP transit

Coffee Break

Keynote 2

Network Measurement Lab.
Wrap-up

Finish (networking drinks)




