## The Internet Technical Architecture Conference (InTAC)

## Promoting technical discussions of New Zealand's fibre future

----

**What:** A one-day conference to discuss issues related to the technical architecture and technical policy of ultra-fast broadband and fibre networks.

When: Tuesday, 10th July 2012

Where: SkyCity Convention Centre, Auckland

**Who should attend:** Those involved in developing fibre policy, building the network, and using the network to talk to one another about its technical underpinnings. This includes people working for Local Fibre Companies, Chorus, Retail Service Providers, Telecommunications firms, Content Providers, Technologists, and Government.

International keynote: Lev Gonick, the Chief Information Officer of Case Western Reserve University in Cleveland, USA.

How much: \$60, inclusive of GST and lunch /networking drinks.

Co-sponsors: Ministry of Economic Development; FX Networks

**To register:** Email <u>rsvp@internetnz.net.nz</u>. Places are limited so we suggest interested people register at the earliest.





## **Draft Programme:**

Time	Details
8.30 am	Registration, tea/coffee
9.00 am	Welcome, Introduction
9.10 am	Keynote by Lev Gonick
9.50 am	<ul> <li>Session 1: Technical Architecture</li> <li>Connectivity vs. Content</li> <li>UFB product specifications</li> </ul>
10.50 am	Break
11.00 am	Session I continued
12.15 pm	Lunch
I.00 pm	<ul> <li>Session 2: Technical Policy</li> <li>Keeping local traffic local - peering and interconnect</li> <li>Domestic and international IP transit</li> </ul>
3.00 pm	Coffee Break
3.30 pm	Keynote 2
4.10 pm	Network Measurement Lab.
5.15 pm	Wrap-up
5.30 pm	Finish (networking drinks)